Insight                       Onsite
®
Reliant Series Fuel Tanks
Day Tanks  •  Filtration Tanks  • Specialty Tanks
Insight                       Onsite
®
Insight                       Onsite
®Reliant Series

conservatively rated. All commercial
voltage ratings available
Insight                       Onsite
®
Reliant Series
Day Tanks • Filtration Tanks • Specialty Tanks • Page  5
© 2020 Simplex, Inc.  All Rights Reserved.
Printed in the USA  •  1102-08.03
Design subject to change without notice.
SIMPLEX INC.
5300 Rising Moon Road, Springfield, IL 62711  •  simplexdirect.com  •  800-637-8603
Nationwide Manufacturing (ISO9001: 2015 certified)
Model Numbers
			   DAY	 FILTRATION	 SPECIALTY
	 CAPACITY	 RATING	 TANKS	 DAY TANKS	 TANKS
	 50 Gallons	 UL142	 SRS-50	 SRFT-50	 SRX-50
	 75 Gallons	 UL142	 SRS-75	 SRFT-75	 SRX-75
	 100 Gallons	 UL142	 SRS-100	 SRFT-100	 SRX-100
	 150 Gallons	 UL142	 SRS-150	 SRFT-150	 SRX-150
	 155 Gallons	 UL142	 SRS-155	 SRFT-155	 SRX-155
		  UL2080	 SRS-155 FR	 SRFT-155 FR	 SRX-155 FR
		  UL2085	 SRS-155 PT	 SRFT-155 PT	 SRX-155 PT
		  UL142	 SRS-200	 SRFT-200	 SRX-200
	 200 Gallons	 UL2080	 SRS-200 FR	 SRFT-200 FR	 SRX-200 FR
		  UL2085	 SRS-200 PT	 SRFT-200 PT	 SRX-200 PT
		  UL142	 SRS-275	 SRFT-275	 SRX-275
	 275 Gallons	 UL2080	 SRS-275 FR	 SRFT-275 FR	 SRX-275 FR
		  UL2085	 SRS-275 PT	 SRFT-275 PT	 SRX-275 PT
		  UL142	 SRS-325	 SRFT-325	 SRX-325
	 325 Gallons	 UL2080	 SRS-325 FR	 SRFT-325 FR	 SRX-325 FR
		  UL2085	 SRS-325 PT	 SRFT-325 PT	 SRX-325 PT
		  UL142	 SRS-400	 SRFT-400	 SRX-400
	 400 Gallons	 UL2080	 SRS-400 FR	 SRFT-400 FR	 SRX-400 FR
		  UL2085	 SRS-400 PT	 SRFT-400 PT	 SRX-400 PT
UL142 Secondary Containment	 Greater than 400 gallons contact Simplex.
UL2080 Fire-Rated
UL2085 Fire Protected